B
PLAN VIEW
B MIN.
MINUS
2-3/4”
3-1/4”
1-1/4”
4-7/16”
G
A
B
FRONT VIEW
Roughing-In
�
K-701211
FOCAL
PIVOT SHOWER DOORS
Ordering Information
Applicable product:
Reference models and measurements below.
Installation  Notes
Refer to installation instructions included with fixture before
beginning installation.
Roughing-In Notes
A B G (MAX.)
K-701211 70” 23” - 24” 17”
K-701212 70” 24” - 26” 18”
K-701213 70” 26” - 28” 20”
K-701213 70” 28” - 30” 22”
K-701215 70” 30” - 32” 24”
K-701216 70” 32” - 34” 26”
K-701217 70” 34” - 36” 28”
K-701221 64” 23” - 24” 17”
K-701222 64” 24” - 26” 18”
K-701223 64” 26” - 28” 20”
K-701224 64” 28” - 30” 22”
K-701225 64” 30” - 32” 24”
K-701226 64” 32” - 34” 26”
K-701227 64” 34” - 36” 28”
K-711200 Custom 50” - 72” 23” - 36” 17” - 28”
K-701211 Focal Pivot Shower Doors
115783-1-BA  (-) �